
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

No.

193
101
91

322
171
105
233
174
51

591
95

677
18
79
49
33

346
385
144
128
118
219
116
65

290
196
35

426
226
75

119
155
27

411

Last Name

KLOC
TRÖTSCHER
VOKURKA
SVOBODA
JANDA
JAROLÍM
PIASECKI
VÁNĚ
BENKO
JEŽOVICA
PABOUČEK
PETERKA
NOVÁK
POLÁŠEK
BARTOŇ
TRACHTA
DŘÍŽĎAL
VLACH
URBÁNEK
VELÍNSKÝ
KOTZMANN
WACHOWSKI
FIŠERA
DVOŘÁK
STEBEL
KARCZ
SVOBODA
POKORNÝ
PIVEC
VACHNA
CHRPA
PRÁŠEK
PETRLA
NOVÁK

First Name

PIOTR
MICHAEL
DANIEL
PETR
FRANTIŠEK
MARTIN
MICHAŁ
ROMAN
JURAJ
JOSEF
JAN
TOMÁŠ
JAROSLAV
RENÉ
KAMIL
TOMÁŠ
FRANTIŠEK
JAROSLAV
ALEŠ
MARTIN
IGOR
DANIEL
MARTIN
LIBOR
TOMASZ
TOMASZ
JAN
JINDŘICH
MICHAL
MATĚJ
JAN
JOSEF
JIŘÍ
LUKÁŠ

Nat/S

A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
B1
A
B1
B1
A
B2
B1
B1
B1
A
B1
B1
B2
B1
B2
B1
B2
B2
B1
B2
A
B1

Club

SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP

Sponsor

YAMAHA R6
KAWASAKI ZX6R
HONDA CBR 600
HONDA CBR 600RR
HONDA CBR 600RR
HONDA CBR600RR
TRIUMPH DAYTONA 675
HONDA CBR 600RR
HONDA CBR 600RR
YAMAHA R6R
HONDA CBR 600RR
YAMAHA R6
HONDA 600
KAWASAKI ZX6R
KAWASAKI ZX6
SUZUKI GSXR 600
YAMAHA R6
YAMAHA R6
HONDA CBR 600RR
HONDA 600RR
YAMAHA R6
HONDA CBR 600RR
DUCATI 848
YAMAHA R6
YAMAHA R6
HONDA CBR 600RR
YAMAHA R6
YAMAHA R6
KAWASAKI ZX6R
YAMAHA R6
HONDA CBR 600RR
YAMAHA R6
HONDA CBR 600RR

Laps

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

6

3

2

Total Tm

15:34.394

15:40.462

16:03.314

16:06.217

16:13.118

16:13.361

16:24.224

16:25.680

16:30.648

16:30.819

16:31.048

16:32.888

16:38.063

16:38.391

16:39.500

16:52.138

16:52.189

16:52.779

17:01.966

17:04.423

17:05.961

17:08.707

17:09.731

17:10.419

17:14.893

17:15.224

17:22.639

17:26.580

17:47.367

17:55.813

18:00.133

15:43.690

7:41.592

4:57.514

Diff

-
+6.068

+28.920
+31.823
+38.724
+38.967
+49.830
+51.286
+56.254
+56.425
+56.654
+58.494

+1:03.669
+1:03.997
+1:05.106
+1:17.744
+1:17.795
+1:18.385
+1:27.572
+1:30.029
+1:31.567
+1:34.313
+1:35.337
+1:36.025
+1:40.499
+1:40.830
+1:48.245
+1:52.186
+2:12.973
+2:21.419
+2:25.739

1 Lap
4 Laps
5 Laps

Best Tm

2:11.958

2:12.475

2:16.337

2:16.493

2:17.013

2:17.082

2:17.445

2:18.791

2:19.528

2:19.592

2:19.631

2:19.319

2:19.893

2:19.546

2:19.802

2:21.634

2:16.376

2:22.604

2:24.489

2:22.912

2:24.258

2:24.717

2:22.577

2:24.774

2:25.282

2:25.256

2:25.413

2:27.146

2:29.414

2:28.595

2:32.279

2:34.754

2:14.215

2:25.515

Race Results
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145,634
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Competitors Laps

1PIOTR KLOC (193)

2MICHAEL TRÖTSCHER (101)

3JIŘÍ PETRLA (27)

4PETR SVOBODA (322)

5DANIEL VOKURKA (91)

6MARTIN JAROLÍM (105)

7FRANTIŠEK JANDA (171)

8JOSEF JEŽOVICA (591)

9MICHAŁ PIASECKI (233)

10JAROSLAV NOVÁK (18)

11JURAJ BENKO (51)

12JAN PABOUČEK (95)

13ROMAN VÁNĚ (174)

14TOMÁŠ PETERKA (677)

15LUKÁŠ NOVÁK (411)

16ALEŠ URBÁNEK (144)

17KAMIL BARTOŇ (49)

18JAROSLAV VLACH (385)

19RENÉ POLÁŠEK (79)

20DANIEL WACHOWSKI (219)

21IGOR KOTZMANN (118)

22LIBOR DVOŘÁK (65)

23TOMÁŠ TRACHTA (33)

24JINDŘICH POKORNÝ (426)

25MARTIN VELÍNSKÝ (128)

26TOMASZ KARCZ (196)

27MARTIN FIŠERA (116)

28TOMASZ STEBEL (290)

29FRANTIŠEK DŘÍŽĎAL (346)

30MICHAL PIVEC (226)

31JAN CHRPA (119)

32MATĚJ VACHNA (75)

33JAN SVOBODA (35)

34JOSEF PRÁŠEK (155)

1

193

101

27

322

91

105

171

591

233

18

51

95

174

677

411

144

49

385

79

219

118

65

33

426

128

196

116

290

346

226

119

75

35

155

2

193

101

27

322

91

105

171

591

233

51

18

174

95

677

49

385

79

411

144

219

33

118

65

128

426

116

346

290

196

35

226

119

75

155

3

193

101

91

322

105

171

591

233

51

18

174

95

677

49

79

385

33

144

128

118

219

65

426

116

346

196

290

35

27

226

119

75

155

4

101

193

91

322

105

171

233

174

51

591

95

677

18

79

49

385

33

144

346

128

118

219

65

196

116

290

426

35

226

119

75

155

5

193

101

91

322

105

171

233

174

51

95

591

677

18

79

49

385

33

346

144

118

128

219

65

116

290

196

426

35

226

119

75

155

6

193

101

91

322

105

171

233

174

51

591

95

677

18

79

49

33

346

385

144

118

128

219

65

116

290

196

426

35

226

119

75

155

7

193

101

91

322

171

105

233

174

51

591

95

677

18

79

49

33

346

385

144

128

118

219

116

65

290

196

35

426

226

75

119
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Lap

2
3

4
5
6
7

(51) JURAJ BENKO
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

(591) JOSEF JEŽOVICA
1
2

3
4
5
6

7

(95) JAN PABOUČEK
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

(677) TOMÁŠ PETERKA
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

(18) JAROSLAV NOVÁK

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(79) RENÉ POLÁŠEK

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(49) KAMIL BARTOŇ
1
2
3

4

Lap Tm

2:19.737

2:19.909

2:18.791

2:19.141

2:19.133

2:19.528

-.---

2:19.528

2:20.131

2:21.800

2:20.422

2:19.636

2:20.397

-.---

2:20.594

2:20.752

2:22.631

2:20.742

2:19.894

2:19.592

-.---

2:20.733

2:20.106

2:21.177

2:20.205

2:20.280

2:19.631

-.---

2:20.981

2:20.814

2:20.886

2:20.911

2:19.319

2:19.348

-.---

2:20.666

2:19.893

2:24.981

2:21.509

2:21.217

2:21.394

-.---

2:22.714

2:21.655

2:21.358

2:19.546

2:19.659

2:20.523

-.---

2:22.503

2:22.110

2:21.807

Diff

+0.946
+1.118

-
+0.350
+0.342
+0.737

-

+0.603
+2.272
+0.894
+0.108
+0.869

+1.002

+1.160
+3.039
+1.150
+0.302

-

+1.102
+0.475
+1.546
+0.574

+0.649
-

+1.662
+1.495
+1.567
+1.592

-
+0.029

+0.773
-

+5.088

+1.616
+1.324
+1.501

+3.168
+2.109
+1.812

-
+0.113
+0.977

+2.701
+2.308

+2.005

Time of Day

15:32:48.649
15:35:08.558

15:37:27.349
15:39:46.490
15:42:05.623
15:44:25.151

15:30:28.205
15:32:47.733

15:35:07.864
15:37:29.664
15:39:50.086
15:42:09.722
15:44:30.119

15:30:26.085
15:32:46.679

15:35:07.431
15:37:30.062
15:39:50.804
15:42:10.698

15:44:30.290

15:30:28.387

15:32:49.120
15:35:09.226
15:37:30.403
15:39:50.608

15:42:10.888
15:44:30.519

15:30:30.100

15:32:51.081
15:35:11.895
15:37:32.781
15:39:53.692

15:42:13.011
15:44:32.359

15:30:27.874
15:32:48.540
15:35:08.433
15:37:33.414

15:39:54.923
15:42:16.140
15:44:37.534

15:30:32.407
15:32:55.121
15:35:16.776
15:37:38.134

15:39:57.680
15:42:17.339
15:44:37.862

15:30:31.969
15:32:54.472
15:35:16.582

15:37:38.389

Lap

5
6
7

(33) TOMÁŠ TRACHTA

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(346) FRANTIŠEK DŘÍŽĎAL
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(385) JAROSLAV VLACH
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(144) ALEŠ URBÁNEK
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

(128) MARTIN VELÍNSKÝ
1
2

3
4
5
6

7

(118) IGOR KOTZMANN
1

2
3
4
5
6

7

(219) DANIEL WACHOWSKI
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

Lap Tm

2:20.546

2:19.802

2:20.234

-.---

2:23.572

2:21.852

2:22.770

2:21.634

2:23.026

2:23.258

-.---

2:22.884

2:27.961

2:16.376

2:20.780

2:20.050

2:23.177

-.---

2:22.604

2:22.714

2:23.890

2:23.760

2:24.198

2:22.991

-.---

2:25.317

2:24.876

2:24.684

2:25.129

2:24.489

2:25.120

-.---

2:25.087

2:25.610

2:25.001

2:24.927

2:24.290

2:22.912

-.---

2:25.422

2:27.224

2:25.196

2:24.258

2:24.605

2:24.517

-.---

2:25.862

2:28.796

2:25.065

2:24.717

2:25.374

2:25.559

Diff

+0.744
-

+0.432

+1.938
+0.218
+1.136

-
+1.392
+1.624

+6.508
+11.585

-
+4.404
+3.674
+6.801

-
+0.110

+1.286
+1.156
+1.594
+0.387

+0.828

+0.387
+0.195
+0.640

-
+0.631

+2.175

+2.698
+2.089
+2.015
+1.378

-

+1.164
+2.966
+0.938

-
+0.347

+0.259

+1.145
+4.079
+0.348

-

+0.657
+0.842

Time of Day

15:39:58.935
15:42:18.737
15:44:38.971

15:30:35.497
15:32:59.069
15:35:20.921
15:37:43.691

15:40:05.325
15:42:28.351
15:44:51.609

15:30:40.432
15:33:03.316
15:35:31.277

15:37:47.653
15:40:08.433
15:42:28.483
15:44:51.660

15:30:32.093
15:32:54.697
15:35:17.411

15:37:41.301
15:40:05.061
15:42:29.259
15:44:52.250

15:30:31.822
15:32:57.139

15:35:22.015
15:37:46.699
15:40:11.828
15:42:36.317
15:45:01.437

15:30:36.067
15:33:01.154

15:35:26.764
15:37:51.765
15:40:16.692
15:42:40.982

15:45:03.894

15:30:34.210

15:32:59.632
15:35:26.856
15:37:52.052
15:40:16.310
15:42:40.915

15:45:05.432

15:30:32.805

15:32:58.667
15:35:27.463
15:37:52.528
15:40:17.245

15:42:42.619
15:45:08.178

Lap

(193) PIOTR KLOC
1

2
3
4
5
6

7

(101) MICHAEL TRÖTSCHER
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

(91) DANIEL VOKURKA

1
2
3
4
5

6
7

(322) PETR SVOBODA

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(171) FRANTIŠEK JANDA
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(105) MARTIN JAROLÍM
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(233) MICHAŁ PIASECKI
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

(174) ROMAN VÁNĚ
1

Lap Tm

-.---

2:12.479

2:13.331

2:13.426

2:11.958

2:12.044

2:13.064

-.---

2:12.475

2:13.024

2:12.761

2:13.623

2:14.607

2:15.160

-.---

2:17.157

2:16.995

2:16.337

2:16.726

2:16.469

2:16.813

-.---

2:16.886

2:17.626

2:17.356

2:17.106

2:16.493

2:18.105

-.---

2:18.343

2:18.453

2:17.153

2:17.013

2:17.954

2:18.144

-.---

2:17.082

2:17.956

2:18.358

2:18.588

2:18.753

2:18.910

-.---

2:20.405

2:20.454

2:17.445

2:19.069

2:20.113

2:19.612

-.---

Diff

+0.521
+1.373
+1.468

-
+0.086

+1.106

-
+0.549
+0.286
+1.148

+2.132
+2.685

+0.820
+0.658

-
+0.389

+0.132
+0.476

+0.393
+1.133
+0.863

+0.613
-

+1.612

+1.330
+1.440

+0.140
-

+0.941
+1.131

-
+0.874

+1.276
+1.506
+1.671
+1.828

+2.960

+3.009
-

+1.624
+2.668
+2.167

Time of Day

15:30:17.563

15:32:30.042
15:34:43.373
15:36:56.799
15:39:08.757
15:41:20.801

15:43:33.865

15:30:18.283

15:32:30.758
15:34:43.782
15:36:56.543
15:39:10.166

15:41:24.773
15:43:39.933

15:30:22.288
15:32:39.445
15:34:56.440
15:37:12.777
15:39:29.503

15:41:45.972
15:44:02.785

15:30:22.116
15:32:39.002
15:34:56.628
15:37:13.984

15:39:31.090
15:41:47.583
15:44:05.688

15:30:25.529
15:32:43.872
15:35:02.325

15:37:19.478
15:39:36.491
15:41:54.445
15:44:12.589

15:30:23.185
15:32:40.267
15:34:58.223

15:37:16.581
15:39:35.169
15:41:53.922
15:44:12.832

15:30:26.597
15:32:47.002

15:35:07.456
15:37:24.901
15:39:43.970
15:42:04.083
15:44:23.695

15:30:28.912
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Lap

2
3

4
5
6
7

(119) JAN CHRPA
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

(155) JOSEF PRÁŠEK
1
2

3
4
5
6

(27) JIŘÍ PETRLA
1
2

3

(411) LUKÁŠ NOVÁK
1

2

Lap Tm

2:32.465

2:34.781

2:32.348

2:32.526

2:32.043

2:28.595

-.---

2:33.090

2:34.128

2:32.941

2:32.690

2:32.279

2:33.054

-.---

2:34.754

2:36.696

2:35.973

2:35.680

2:35.863

-.---

2:14.215

3:06.848

-.---

2:25.515

Diff

+3.870
+6.186

+3.753
+3.931
+3.448

-

+0.811

+1.849
+0.662
+0.411

-
+0.775

-

+1.942
+1.219
+0.926
+1.109

-

+52.633

-

Time of Day

15:33:14.991
15:35:49.772

15:38:22.120
15:40:54.646
15:43:26.689
15:45:55.284

15:30:41.422
15:33:14.512

15:35:48.640
15:38:21.581
15:40:54.271
15:43:26.550
15:45:59.604

15:30:44.195
15:33:18.949

15:35:55.645
15:38:31.618
15:41:07.298
15:43:43.161

15:30:20.000
15:32:34.215

15:35:41.063

15:30:31.470

15:32:56.985

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(116) MARTIN FIŠERA
1

2
3
4
5
6

7

(65) LIBOR DVOŘÁK
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

(290) TOMASZ STEBEL

1
2
3
4
5

6
7

(196) TOMASZ KARCZ

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(35) JAN SVOBODA
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(426) JINDŘICH POKORNÝ
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(226) MICHAL PIVEC
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

(75) MATĚJ VACHNA
1

Lap Tm

-.---

2:26.088

2:27.909

2:26.866

2:25.021

2:23.642

2:22.577

-.---

2:26.312

2:27.182

2:25.749

2:24.774

2:25.419

2:25.802

-.---

2:26.750

2:27.556

2:26.279

2:25.442

2:25.282

2:25.657

-.---

2:27.728

2:26.902

2:25.981

2:26.533

2:25.647

2:25.256

-.---

2:26.937

2:27.626

2:26.203

2:26.173

2:26.560

2:25.413

-.---

2:27.146

2:27.937

2:28.032

2:28.478

2:28.936

2:29.584

-.---

2:31.288

2:32.963

2:31.503

2:29.414

2:30.275

2:30.634

-.---

Diff

+3.511
+5.332
+4.289
+2.444
+1.065

-

+1.538
+2.408
+0.975

-

+0.645
+1.028

+1.468
+2.274
+0.997
+0.160

-
+0.375

+2.472
+1.646
+0.725

+1.277
+0.391

-

+1.524
+2.213

+0.790
+0.760
+1.147

-

-
+0.791

+0.886
+1.332
+1.790
+2.438

+1.874

+3.549
+2.089

-
+0.861
+1.220

Time of Day

15:30:37.099

15:33:03.187
15:35:31.096
15:37:57.962
15:40:22.983
15:42:46.625

15:45:09.202

15:30:34.652

15:33:00.964
15:35:28.146
15:37:53.895
15:40:18.669

15:42:44.088
15:45:09.890

15:30:37.398
15:33:04.148
15:35:31.704
15:37:57.983
15:40:23.425

15:42:48.707
15:45:14.364

15:30:36.648
15:33:04.376
15:35:31.278
15:37:57.259

15:40:23.792
15:42:49.439
15:45:14.695

15:30:43.198
15:33:10.135
15:35:37.761

15:38:03.964
15:40:30.137
15:42:56.697
15:45:22.110

15:30:35.938
15:33:03.084
15:35:31.021

15:37:59.053
15:40:27.531
15:42:56.467
15:45:26.051

15:30:40.761
15:33:12.049

15:35:45.012
15:38:16.515
15:40:45.929
15:43:16.204
15:45:46.838

15:30:42.526

      BRIDGESTONE BIKERS CUP 2015

SUPERSPORT

Závod

Race

BRNO 5,400 Km

7.7.2015 15:30

Printed: 7.7.2015 15:47:18

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  Autoklub
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